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Final results Reservildisammunnan SM kilpailut 2025

This league is completed and results and scores are shown to anyone.

Standard

First
name

1 Jorma

2 Risto

3 Samppa

4  Jani

5 Jukka

6 Sami

7 Jukka

8 Ol

9 Joni

10 Jonny

11 Mika

Last
name

Nuutinen

Moisejeff

Astikainen

Huotari

Junttila

Aalto

Varis

Markkanen

Vasara

Stolt

Moisejeff

Points

458

457

446

444

442

441

440

440

438

435

432
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Club

Pohjois-Karjala

Pohjois-
Pohjanmaa

Pirkanmaa

Etela-Hame

Pohjois-
Pohjanmaa

Etela-Hame

Pohjois-Karjala

Pohjois-Savo

Etela-Karjala

Uusimaa

Pohjois-
Pohjanmaa

Firearm

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Standard
None

Points in component

matches

100 168 96 94

99 170 100 88

99 160 99 88

99 166 98 81

97 157 98 90

9916598 79

98 162 93 87

97 159 97 87

98 160 93 87

99 148 97 91

100 149 97 86
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12 Olli

13 Timo
14 Jan

15 Sami
16 Arttu
17 Petrus
18 Teemu
19 Mika
20 Pekka
21 Timo
22 Mika
23 Edvard
24 Sakari

25 Lasse
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Seppala

Mikkonen

[lama

llves

Niittymies

Kuikka

Rajalainen

Siltala

Rantala

Vaittiniemi

Vaisanen

Mononen

Karvonen

Majava

431

429

428

425

424

421

420

420

418

418

417

416

416

415
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. Standard |
Pirkanmaa
None
Varsinais-Suomi Standard |
None
Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
Pirkanmaa Standard |
None
Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
. Standard |
Uusimaa
None
: Standard |
Uusimaa
None
Pohjois- Standard |
Pohjanmaa None
Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
Pohjois- Standard |
Pohjanmaa None
Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
Pohjois-Savo Standard |
None
Pohjois- Standard |
Pohjanmaa None

95157 99 80

96 157 96 80

98 143 98 89

94 15593 83

100 146 95 83

94 147 98 82

98 148 9579

96 156 94 74

96 129 99 94

94146 94 84

971499774

94 145 88 89

93 148 95 80

99148 97 71
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Antti
Mikko
Tapio
Timo
Tero
Niko
Lauri
Erno
Jari
Lauri
Mika
Miikka
Marko

Pauli

Raty

Aalto

Kiiskinen

Kivela

Turpeinen

Niemisto

Kemi

Lehikoinen

Kauppi

Astikainen

Saarela

Kauppi

Kytola

Polonen

414

414

413

413

413

413

410

409

407

406

405

403

402

402

SSI Results Reservildisammunnan SM kilpailut 2025

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

Pohjois- Standard |
Pohjanmaa None

Pohjois-Karjala Standard |
None
Pirkanmaa Standard
None

Pohjois-Savo Standard |
None

Helsinki Standard |
None
Standard

Etela-Hame andard |
None

: Standard |

Uusimaa

None

Pohjois- Standard |
Pohjanmaa None
Pirkanmaa Standard
None
Pirkanmaa Standard
None

Pohjois- Standard |
Pohjanmaa None

. Standard |

Uusimaa

None

Kymenlaakso Standard |
None

96 157 86 75

96 13897 83

96 1549172

96 140 97 80

93160 93 67

93 147 93 80

96 143 89 82

9114593 80

97 159 88 63

9912797 83

98 134 90 83

97 150 96 60

96 154 83 69

87 138 94 83
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Markku
Panu
llpo
Joonas
Markku
Sami
Sakari
Ari-Matti
Jukka
Mikko
Teemu
Jari
Seppo

Ritva

Vehmas

Saikkonen

Saarinen

Knuuti

Viljakainen

Taskula

Vornanen

Reponen

Koskela

Ikavalko

Vehmas

Sievanen

Karvonen

Virolainen

399

399

396

394

390

387

386

383

373

359

346

341

336

298
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Eteld-Hame Standard |
None

Helsinki Standard |
None

Etela-Hame Standard |
None
Pirkanmaa Standard
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
Standard

Etela-Karjala andard |
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

Pohjois- Standard |
Pohjanmaa None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

Varsinais-Suomi Standard |
None

Eteld-Hame Standard |
None

Pohjois-Savo Standard |
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

941419272

9412597 83

99 151 78 68

96 109 98 91

9411993 84

98 1439254

9111994 82

95 145 83 60

93 135 89 56

97 98 86 78

90 109 86 61

8511294 50

939388 62

91628362
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Mikko
Pekka
Martti
Ville
Mika
Timo
Kati
Pasi
Arto
Sauli
Arto
Petri
Jukka

Jari

Savolainen

Mertakorpi

Lehtio

Martikainen

Pulkkinen

Marttila

Marttila

Honkanen

turunen

Kosonen

Haaranen

Cajan

Sassi

Jokinen

254

238

237

220

208

187

179

178

175

174

171

164

160

151
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Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
Standard

Kymenlaakso andard |
None

Pohjois-Karjala Standard |
None

Pohjois-Karjala Standard |
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None
Standard

Etela-Karjala andard |
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

Pohjois-Karjala Standard |
None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

Pohjois-Karjala Standard |
None

Pohjois-Savo Standard |
None

. Standard |

Uusimaa

None

Etela-Karjala Standard |
None

9316100

9414400

8609259

8313700

8911900

890980

860930

009682

009184

009282

009972

009272

009466

009259
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68 Tuomo Hanninen

69 Mika Loppi
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Etela-Karjala

Pirkanmaa

Standard |

None 56000
Standard |

None 0000
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