



# Final results Reserviläisammunnan SM kilpailut 2025

[Return](#)

This league is completed and results and scores are shown to anyone.

## Standard

#	First name	Last name	Points	Club	Firearm	Points in component matches
1	Jorma	Nuutinen	458	Pohjois-Karjala	Standard   None	100 168 96 94
2	Risto	Moisejeff	457	Pohjois-Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	99 170 100 88
3	Samppa	Astikainen	446	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	99 160 99 88
4	Jani	Huotari	444	Etelä-Häme	Standard   None	99 166 98 81
5	Jukka	Junttila	442	Pohjois-Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	97 157 98 90
6	Sami	Aalto	441	Etelä-Häme	Standard   None	99 165 98 79
7	Jukka	Varis	440	Pohjois-Karjala	Standard   None	98 162 93 87
8	Olli	Markkanen	440	Pohjois-Savo	Standard   None	97 159 97 87
9	Joni	Vasara	438	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	98 160 93 87
10	Jonny	Stolt	435	Uusimaa	Standard   None	99 148 97 91
11	Mika	Moisejeff	432	Pohjois-Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	100 149 97 86



12	Olli	Seppälä	431	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	95 157 99 80
13	Timo	Mikkonen	429	Varsinais-Suomi	Standard   None	96 157 96 80
14	Jan	Ilama	428	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	98 143 98 89
15	Sami	Ilves	425	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	94 155 93 83
16	Arttu	Niittymies	424	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	100 146 95 83
17	Petrus	Kuikka	421	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	94 147 98 82
18	Teemu	Rajalainen	420	Uusimaa	Standard   None	98 148 95 79
19	Mika	Siltala	420	Uusimaa	Standard   None	96 156 94 74
20	Pekka	Rantala	418	Pohjois- Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	96 129 99 94
21	Timo	Vaittiniemi	418	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	94 146 94 84
22	Mika	Väisänen	417	Pohjois- Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	97 149 97 74
23	Edvard	Mononen	416	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	94 145 88 89
24	Sakari	Karvonen	416	Pohjois-Savo	Standard   None	93 148 95 80
25	Lasse	Majava	415	Pohjois- Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	99 148 97 71



26	Antti	Räty	414	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	96 157 86 75
27	Mikko	Aalto	414	Pohjois-Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	96 138 97 83
28	Tapio	Kiiskinen	413	Pohjois-Karjala	Standard   None	96 154 91 72
29	Timo	Kivelä	413	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	96 140 97 80
30	Tero	Turpeinen	413	Pohjois-Savo	Standard   None	93 160 93 67
31	Niko	Niemistö	413	Helsinki	Standard   None	93 147 93 80
32	Lauri	Kemi	410	Etelä-Häme	Standard   None	96 143 89 82
33	Erno	Lehikoinen	409	Uusimaa	Standard   None	91 145 93 80
34	Jari	Kauppi	407	Pohjois-Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	97 159 88 63
35	Lauri	Astikainen	406	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	99 127 97 83
36	Mika	Saarela	405	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	98 134 90 83
37	Miikka	Kauppi	403	Pohjois-Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	97 150 96 60
38	Marko	Kytölä	402	Uusimaa	Standard   None	96 154 83 69
39	Pauli	Pölönen	402	Kymenlaakso	Standard   None	87 138 94 83



40	Markku	Vehmas	399	Etelä-Häme	Standard   None	94 141 92 72
41	Panu	Saikkonen	399	Helsinki	Standard   None	94 125 97 83
42	Ilpo	Saarinen	396	Etelä-Häme	Standard   None	99 151 78 68
43	Joonas	Knuuti	394	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	96 109 98 91
44	Markku	Viljakainen	390	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	94 119 93 84
45	Sami	Taskula	387	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	98 143 92 54
46	Sakari	Vornanen	386	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	91 119 94 82
47	Ari-Matti	Reponen	383	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	95 145 83 60
48	Jukka	Koskela	373	Pohjois- Pohjanmaa	Standard   None	93 135 89 56
49	Mikko	Ikävalko	359	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	97 98 86 78
50	Teemu	Vehmas	346	Varsinais-Suomi	Standard   None	90 109 86 61
51	Jari	Sievänen	341	Etelä-Häme	Standard   None	85 112 94 50
52	Seppo	Karvonen	336	Pohjois-Savo	Standard   None	93 93 88 62
53	Ritva	Virolainen	298	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	91 62 83 62



54	Mikko	Savolainen	254	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	93 161 0 0
55	Pekka	Mertakorpi	238	Kymenlaakso	Standard   None	94 144 0 0
56	Martti	Lehtiö	237	Pohjois-Karjala	Standard   None	86 0 92 59
57	Ville	Martikainen	220	Pohjois-Karjala	Standard   None	83 137 0 0
58	Mika	Pulkinen	208	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	89 119 0 0
59	Timo	Marttila	187	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	89 0 98 0
60	Kati	Marttila	179	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	86 0 93 0
61	Pasi	Honkanen	178	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	0 0 96 82
62	Arto	turunen	175	Pohjois-Karjala	Standard   None	0 0 91 84
63	Sauli	Kosonen	174	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	0 0 92 82
64	Arto	Haaranen	171	Pohjois-Karjala	Standard   None	0 0 99 72
65	Petri	Cajan	164	Pohjois-Savo	Standard   None	0 0 92 72
66	Jukka	Sassi	160	Uusimaa	Standard   None	0 0 94 66
67	Jari	Jokinen	151	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	0 0 92 59



---

68	Tuomo	Hänninen	56	Etelä-Karjala	Standard   None	56 0 0 0
69	Mika	Loppi	0	Pirkanmaa	Standard   None	0 0 0 0

---

[Download All Results As \\*.Pdf](#)